
F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

Rule 2.29 

{a) Insert full name(s) and 
address(es} of administrator(s) 

*delete as appilcable 

Contact Details: 

You do not have to give any 

contact information in the box 
opposite but if you do, It will heip 
Companies House to contact you 
if there is a query on the form, 
The contact information that you 

wi 
24/07/2009 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

ADM 04305 

Form 2.16B 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B 

Name of Company Company number 

Gamble Rail Limited 06404419 

In the For court use only 

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division 15493 of 2009 
Companies Court, London 

(fult name of court) 

We (a) Jason James Godefroy and Andrew Gordon Stoneman 
MCR 
43-45 Portman Square 
London 
W1H 6LY 

attach a copy of:- 

* the statement(s) of affairs; 

in res| ofjthp administration of the above company. 

Signed A mae —_—— 
a 

Dated 22 aaa DOW 

MCR 
43-45 Portman Square 
London 
W1H 6LY 

Tel: 020 7487 7240 

When you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at: 

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 



‘Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B 
, 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company Number 

Gamble Rail Limited 06404419 

In the Court Case Number 

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 

Companies Court, London 15493 of 2009 

(full name of court) 

(a) Insert name and address Statement as to the affairs of (a Gamble Rail Limited, C/o The Hardman 

of registered office of the Partnership Seventh Floor, Blackfriars House, Parsonage, Manchester, M3 2JA 

company 

(b) Insert date On the (b) 19 June 2009, the date that the company entered Administration. 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true 

and complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as 

at (b) 19 June 2009 

Full name Roger Frederick Venthen 

Signed | (\, Prous 

ny 

Dated 10-Jul-09 

Statement of Affairs MCR v4.XLS 



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

A - Summary of Assets 

Signature 

Assets 

Notes 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Fixed assets subject to hire purchase 

Less: HP Creditors 

Trade debtors assigned to Venture Finance PLC 

Plant and machinery 
Less: amount owed to Venture Finance Plc 

Assets subject to a floating charge: 

Surplus brought down 
Unemcumbered plant and machinery 

Work in progress 
Bank account 

Stock 
Other debtors 
Prepayments 

Uncharged assets: 

None 

Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 

creditors 

Book Estimated 
Value to realise 

£'000 £'000 

4,336 0 
(4,560) 0 

(224) ) 

1,495 825 
323 100 

(793) (793) 
1,025 132 

1,025 132 
403 125 
500 100 

1 1 
195 25 
59 59 
46 0 

2,229 442 

0) 0 

2,229 442 

Date 10-Jul-09 

Statement of Affairs MCR V4.XLS 



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Ai -Summary of liabilities 
Estimated 

to realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) E 442 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors £ 

0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors: £ 442 

£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 0 

(to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 442 

Debts secured by floating charges £ 

0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ 442 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(brought down) 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 442 

£ 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 4,210 

charge holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential £ (3,768) 

creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (3,768 

0 

Issued and called up capital 0 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ (3,768) 

Signature . Date 10-Jul-09 

Statement of Affairs MCR v4.XL5. 



~ YALLSSHONWW 

S319 VAN3a19 
"SWAT-NOdN-TLLSVOMAN 

‘Aajssom “a|eA 
